bolster plate

UNBEKANNT/NOT KNOWN

Stock no. :1041-26650

W)

WIR

GMBH WEF

RKZEUGH

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : bolster plate

Make : UNBEKANNT/NOT KNOWN
Type :

Year : ca. 1980

Control type

Control

Storage location : Lager Ennepetal H 5
Origin : Germany

Delivery time . as per agreement
Quotation . ex stock, free on truck
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

floor-plate length

floor-plate width

floor-plate height

weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

This plate has 2 diagonal slots with 28 mm width.

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

0950 mm

800 mm

140 mm
05t
0,95x0,8x0,24 m
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Technical specifications according to manufacturer’s information / documentation
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bolster plate @ WI RT H s

UNBEKAN NT/NOT KNOWN GMBH WERKZEUGMASCHINEN

Stock no. :1041-26650

MACHINE PICTURES
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